
2021-22 SLATE OF OFFICERS

Denny S. O’Leary ‘90
Chair 

  dennyoleary@me.com
  704-661-9310

Michael D. Freno
Vice Chair 

  mfreno75@gmail.com
  704-340-2152

R. Mitchell Wickham ’87
Treasurer

  mitchell.wickham@ubs.com
  704-975-4000

Courtney Hyder,
Secretary 

  courtneyhyder74@gmail.com
  704-578-7487

TRUSTEES

Irm R. Bellavia (She)
  irbellavia@aol.com
  704-661-1210

Phil C. Colaco
  philcolaco@deloitte.com
  704-907-2607

John D. Comly
  jdcomly@gmail.com
  704-280-4380

Mary Katherine Dubose
  mary.dubose@wellsfargo.com
  704-236-6329

Adaora A. Eruchalu 
  
  

Debbie S. Frail ’88
  dsfrail@gmail.com
  704-451-7400

Don S. Gately
  
  

Israel K. Gorelick (Rael)
  rgorelick@gorelickandsons.com

	     rael@biltmorefamilyoffice.com
  704-651-1850

Joy M. Kenefick
  Joy.kenefick@wellsfargoadvisors.com
  

Karim Lokas 
  karim.lokas@gracecapitalpartner.com 
  336-580-1565

John T. McCoy
  jtmccoy01@gmail.com 
  917-705-4126

Kristin M. Middendorf
  Kmiddendorf892@gmail.com
  704-301-6958

Coy Monk IV 
  cmonk@aftoncapital.com 
  704-906-9117

Uma N. O’Brien 
  unadiminti@yahoo.com
  404-290-3634

David A. Shuford
  ds@shufordgroup.com
  704-737-1140

Michelle A. Thornhill
  mathornhill@gmail.com
  704-267-9349
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